Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.57
54.15
54.61
54.69
55.28
58.87
59.05
59.24
59.24

1:00.28
1:01.24
1:02.62
1:02.82
1:03.04
1:03.56
1:05.09
1:07.04
1:08.18
1:09.61
1:12.16
1:14.18
1:14.31
1:14.50
1:14.93
1:16.41

1:17.68
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Date

19/06/22
10/05/21
13/11/21
17/10/21
04/11/20
16/06/19
21/12/19
30/11/19
14/12/19
12/10/19
15/12/18
01/12/18
10/11/18
08/12/18
24/06/18
02/12/17
22/10117
04/12/16
09/07/16
04/07/15
09/01/16
11/01/16
15/02/15
19/04/15
02/04/16
07/12/14
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Meet

Hatfield SC Summer Meet

Guildford City

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier

Guildford City

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier

NASL South Round 3

NASL South League Round One

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Surrey Age Group Championships

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet
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Venue

Hatfield
Surrey Sports Park
Bognor Regis
Winchester
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC
Bognor Regis
Guildford
Uxbridge
Spectrum LC
Fleet

Fleet
Hillingdon
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Bournemouth

Maidenhead
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Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
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Guildford Ct 2
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1:18.17
1:18.74

1:20.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
53.57
54.61
54.69
54.15
55.28
59.05
59.24
59.24
1:00.28

58.87
1:01.24
1:03.04
1:02.62
1:02.82
1:03.56
1:05.09
1:07.04
1:08.18
1:09.61
1:16.41
1:14.31
1:14.18
1:18.17
1:12.16
1:14.93
1:14.50
1:18.74
1:17.68
1:18.10
1:20.63
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Date

19/06/22
13/11/21
17/10/21
10/05/21
04/11/20
2111219
14/12/19
30/11/19
12/10/19
16/06/19
15/12/18
08/12/18
01/12/18
10/11/18
24/06/18
02/12/17
22/10117
04/12/16
09/07/16
02/04/16
11/01/16
09/01/16
06/12/15
04/07/15
19/04/15
15/02/15
07/01/15
07/12/14
02/11/14
07/07/14
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Guildford City December Open Meet
Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet

Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial

Meet

Hatfield SC Summer Meet

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier

Guildford City

Guildford City

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
NASL South Round 3

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier

NASL South League Round One

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Guildford City December Open Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City Level 4 Internal Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial
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Venue

Hatfield
Bognor Regis
Winchester
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Bognor Regis
Spectrum LC
Guildford
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Fleet
Spectrum LC
Fleet
Hillingdon
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Bournemouth
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Northolt

Guildford
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